
SEPTEMBER 2023
ST LEO CATHOLIC ACADEMY 
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First Day 

Grades 1-8 
8AM-12:00PM

-
Kindergarten 
9AM-12:00PM

3K Orientation
@1pm

PreK Orientation
@2pm

3K &PreK
8:30AM-1PM

8

Back To School
Night

  7PM - 8:30PM    
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2

5 9

Website: www.stleocatholicacademy.org Email: office@stleocatholicacademy.org

October Reminders
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Welcome BBQ
1:30 PM - 3:30PM

Afterschool
Begins

-
IReady Testing

Begins

Labor Day 
Faculty Mass

9AM

PreK & 3K
Clerical Day
10-10:30AM

Faculty Meeting 
10:30AM

Grades K-8
1st Full Day 

8:00AM-3:00PM

First Full Day 
Grades 3K & PreK
8:30AM-2:50PM First Day of

Hispanic
Heritage
Month

Mass 
Grades K-4

Mass 
Grades 5-8

Pizza Day
-

Hispanic Heritage 
Celebration

7

Monday - Oct 2: Wear Pink Socks 
Friday - Oct 6: IReady Testing Ends | Rosary Rally | Mass K-8
Monday - Oct 9 : NO SCHOOL Columbus Day 
Tuesday - Oct 17 : Fall Walk-A-Thon
Wednesday - Oct 18 : Progress Reports 
Saturday - Oct 21 : Community Octoberfest @12PM
Wednesday - Oct 25: Faculty Conference 2PM
Friday - Oct 27: Early Dismissal (8th Grade ONLY) 12:30PM
Saturday - Oct 28: Confirmation Grade 8
Monday - Oct 30: Halloween Party 3PM-5PM

Mass 
Grades K-8

@9AM

3K & PreK 
8:30AM-1PM


